2015 Kamloops Kids of Steel Triathlon Official Race Results

Age 5

Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 263 Ezekiel Gall Age 5 Male 11:09.7
2 270 Ethan Worthington Age 5 Male 12:09.0
3 267 Cooper Hoffer Age 5 Male 12:32.9
4 269 Owen Moroz Age 5 Male 12:40.7
5 265 Victoria Karpuk Age 5 Female 13:16.1
6 268 Sophia Ziesman Age 5 Female 13:49.1
7 262 Macy Duhaime Age 5 Female 13:57.3
8 274 Maia Pilkington Age 5 Female 14:53.7
9 272 Ty Huston Age 5 Male 15:13.4
10 266 Mila Roberts Age 5 Female 15:33.6
11 271 Gwenna Faupel Age 5 Female 17:07.2
12 273 Shenoa Sherk Age 5 Female 20:01.6
- 264 Cohen Hluschyk Age 5 Female DNS

Age 6-7

Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 128 Evan Hyde Age 6-7 Male 7:45.7
2 100 Gabrielle Armstrong Age 6-7 Female 8:27.5
3 137 Finley Prelypchan Age 6-7 Male 8:32.2
4 112 Ashton Cook Age 6-7 Male 9:34.3
5 138 Zeke Redekop Age 6-7 Male 9:56.5
6 136 Sawyer Niedziejko Age 6-7 Male 10:04.9
7 105 Lucas Baltakis Age 6-7 Male 10:05.6
8 143 Dominick Zaminskis Age 6-7 Male 10:14.6
9 102 Molly Brookes Age 6-7 Female 10:20.6
10 123 Addison Moroz Age 6-7 Female 10:45.2
11 130 Michael Karpuk Age 6-7 Male 10:47.3
12 119 Gurmeena Litt Age 6-7 Female 10:48.4
13 104 Phoenix Buckler Age 6-7 Female 10:53.4
14 141 Juliet Twemlow Age 6-7 Female 10:53.7
15 110 Holly Dempster Age 6-7 Female 10:56.7
16 139 Gavin Smith Age 6-7 Male 10:59.4
17 122 Kaiden Gall Age 6-7 Male 11:07.2
18 145 Dominic Blais Age 6-7 Male 11:07.7
19 124 Thomas Heer Age 6-7 Male 11:15.2
20 107 Elliot Caputo Age 6-7 Male 11:26.9
21 133 William McKay Age 6-7 Male 11:27.4
22 120 Daniel Farrow Age 6-7 Male 11:35.1
23 146 Lily Holly Age 6-7 Female 11:38.5
24 132 Cohen McDermott Age 6-7 Male 11:52.8
25 101 Marcus Arkinstall Age 6-7 Male 11:57.2
26 106 Keira Clark Age 6-7 Female 11:59.1
27 118 Hudson Duhaime Age 6-7 Male 12:12.3
28 103 Dimitri Armstrong Age 6-7 Male 12:16.9
29 108 Ellie Dehaan Age 6-7 Female 12:40.6
30 109 Linden Clark Age 6-7 Male 12:41.8
31 140 Devon Worthington Age 6-7 Male 13:09.2
32 129 Meredith Roberts Age 6-7 Female 13:51.2
33 111 Logan Conn Age 6-7 Male 13:55.0



3
o
(0]
o

O~NO O WN P

2015 Kamloops Kids of Steel Triathlon Official Race Results

134
117
121
113
125
127
131
116
135
114
144
115
126
142

Bib
469
461
487
459
457
466
465
462
468
454
488
463
464
456
458
460
475
473
455
471
479
491
485
481
483
477
486
474
482
470
493
472
494
484

Thomas McKerral
Jacey Hallstrom
Siena McDonald

Amethyst Gaschermann

Avery North
Lily North

Freja Taylor
Sawyer Devries
Sean Mitchell

Sapphire Gaschermann

Joel Stride

Erin Wall
Jarrek Hluschyk
Liam Ware

Age 8-9

Name

Axel Hansen
Dawson Eshpeter
Charlotte Smith
Arden Drummond
Ryan Dempster
Lucy Marchese
Avin Gayfer
Rachel Farrow
Kali McDermott
Sienna Angrove
Chase Stiles
Jakob Faupel
Leah L'Ecluse
Alina Baltakis
Claire Blacklock
Sussanah Devries
Reid Middiman
Brandon Johnson
Karmveer Chahal
Jacob Heer
Maxwell Prelypchan
Xavier Wallace
JT Twemlow
Tane Sherk
Adam Turner
Mason Poitras
Lucas Wall

Gavin Johnson
Ava Roberts
Jaime Mitchell
Gabriel Zaminskis
Claire Moore
Nate Blais
Maggie Sinclair

Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7
Age 6-7

Category
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

14:53.4
15:13.9
15:34.7
15:35.0
16:08.5
16:37.8
17:34.2
17:38.2
19:04.8
22:47.2
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Time

17:59.3
18:00.2
18:20.0
18:31.0
18:40.8
19:01.2
19:21.8
19:55.2
20:05.8
20:36.4
20:49.7
20:54.2
21:05.3
21:18.7
21:51.8
22:10.1
22:51.5
23:19.8
23:45.5
24:20.0
25:21.2
25:26.0
25:31.3
26:01.6
26:02.1
27:04.9
28:04.4
28:18.2
28:39.6
28:46.8
28:51.9
28:52.5
28:58.7
29:21.2



35
36
37
38
39

)
o
(0]
o

O~NOOT DA WN P

O~Noah~wnNE T
Q
()
(]

2015 Kamloops Kids of Steel Triathlon Official Race Results

495
490
476
467
489
478
480
492

Bib
581
572
586
573
570
568
571
569
583
584
587
578
585
567
582
577
579
564
574
576
566
575
580
565
590

Bib
650
655
645
644
653
647
649
654
646
648

Noah Leary
Feron Wallace
Anaka Niedziejko
Ethan Hanry
Ariane Thomson
Eva Poissant
Annika Roberts
Charlie Ware

Age 10-11

Name

Graeme Robertson
Kasha Vitoratos
Joanna Robertson
Daniella Viventi
Leah Turner

Lian Gayfer

Lucas Heer
Ashton Thomson
Isabella Marchese
Noelle Muddiman
Tate Solomsonson
Matthew Pryor
Benjamin Sinclair
Ella Sladden
Alexandra Karpuk
Annie Druskee
Keara Fleming
Abigal Scott
Nakaii Jones
Emilea Blacklock
Charlee Shanks
Tyler Wright

Jada Harris
Hunter Devries
Nate Holly

Age 12-13

Name

Maia Vitoratos

AJ Timewell

Kyle Bates

Luke Bateman
Wesley Minaker
Rhiannon Drummond
Mackenzie Eshpeter
Ethan Moore
Martina Antifay
Bryton Jahn

Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9
Age 8-9

Category

Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11
Age 10-11

Category

Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13
Age 12-13

Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Gender
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

32:49.1
34:17.9
37:24.9
40:08.0
46:11.3
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

24:10.9
24:41.0
25:07.1
25:07.9
26:15.8
26:44.0
27:24.5
28:17.4
28:19.8
29:22.5
30:19.4
30:20.5
30:21.7
32:00.8
32:50.1
33:13.9
33:49.9
34:14.8
34:28.2
34:29.1
34:59.0
35:02.4
36:03.4
36:46.3
41:54.7

Time

36:49.4
38:21.9
40:50.1
47:43.1
48:29.9
48:32.0
49:25.3
55:06.4
DNS

DNS



2015 Kamloops Kids of Steel Triathlon Official Race Results

Age 14+

Place Bib Name Category Gender Time

1 358 Josh Ogilvie Age 14+ Male 34:25.0
2 360 Austin Phillips Age 14+ Male 35:53.5
3 359 Ethan Phillips Age 14+ Male 36:53.4
4 357 Sophie Ogilvie Age 14+ Female 38:20.9
5 361 Ethan Wenger Age 14+ Male 42:17.1
6 355 Elise Laupland Age 14+ Female 43:06.3
7 362 Holly Antifay Age 14+ Female 43:15.9
8 356 Molly Sladden Age 14+ Female 54:27.7

363 Ethan Herndier Age 14+ Male DNS



