		Age 5			
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time
1	263	Ezekiel Gall	Age 5	Male	11:09.7
2	270	Ethan Worthington	Age 5	Male	12:09.0
3	267	Cooper Hoffer	Age 5	Male	12:32.9
4	269	Owen Moroz	Age 5	Male	12:40.7
5	265	Victoria Karpuk	Age 5	Female	13:16.1
6	268	Sophia Ziesman	Age 5	Female	13:49.1
7	262	Macy Duhaime	Age 5	Female	13:57.3
8	274	Maia Pilkington	Age 5	Female	14:53.7
9	272	Ty Huston	Age 5	Male	15:13.4
10	266	Mila Roberts	Age 5	Female	15:33.6
11	271	Gwenna Faupel	Age 5	Female	17:07.2
12	273	Shenoa Sherk	Age 5	Female	20:01.6
-	264	Cohen Hluschyk	Age 5	Female	DNS
	204	Content indoorlyk	Age o	Temale	DIVO
		Age 6-7			
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time
1	128	Evan Hyde	Age 6-7	Male	7:45.7
2	100	Gabrielle Armstrong	Age 6-7	Female	8:27.5
3	137	Finley Prelypchan	Age 6-7	Male	8:32.2
4	112	Ashton Cook	Age 6-7	Male	9:34.3
5	138	Zeke Redekop	Age 6-7	Male	9:56.5
6	136	Sawyer Niedziejko	Age 6-7	Male	10:04.9
7	105	Lucas Baltakis	Age 6-7	Male	10:05.6
8	143	Dominick Zaminskis	Age 6-7	Male	10:14.6
9	102	Molly Brookes	Age 6-7	Female	10:20.6
10	123	Addison Moroz	Age 6-7	Female	10:45.2
11	130	Michael Karpuk	Age 6-7	Male	10:47.3
12	119	Gurmeena Litt	Age 6-7	Female	10:48.4
13	104	Phoenix Buckler	Age 6-7	Female	10:53.4
14	141	Juliet Twemlow	Age 6-7	Female	10:53.7
15	110	Holly Dempster	Age 6-7	Female	10:56.7
16	139	Gavin Smith	Age 6-7	Male	10:59.4
17	122	Kaiden Gall	Age 6-7	Male	11:07.2
18	145	Dominic Blais	Age 6-7	Male	11:07.7
19	124	Thomas Heer	Age 6-7	Male	11:15.2
20	107	Elliot Caputo	Age 6-7	Male	11:26.9
21	133	William McKay	Age 6-7	Male	11:27.4
22	120	Daniel Farrow	Age 6-7	Male	11:35.1
23	146	Lily Holly	Age 6-7	Female	11:38.5
24	132	Cohen McDermott	Age 6-7	Male	11:52.8
25	101	Marcus Arkinstall	Age 6-7	Male	11:57.2
26	106	Keira Clark	Age 6-7	Female	11:59.1
27	118	Hudson Duhaime	Age 6-7	Male	12:12.3
28	103	Dimitri Armstrong	Age 6-7	Male	12:16.9
29	108	Ellie Dehaan	Age 6-7 Age 6-7	Female	12:40.6
30	108	Linden Clark	_	Male	12:41.8
31	140		Age 6-7	Male	
		Devon Worthington	Age 6-7		13:09.2
32	129	Meredith Roberts	Age 6-7	Female	13:51.2
33	111	Logan Conn	Age 6-7	Male	13:55.0

34	134	Thomas McKerral	Age 6-7	Male	14:53.4
35	117	Jacey Hallstrom	Age 6-7	Female	15:13.9
36	121	Siena McDonald	Age 6-7	Female	15:34.7
37	113	Amethyst Gaschermann	Age 6-7	Female	15:35.0
38	125	Avery North	Age 6-7	Female	16:08.5
39	127	Lily North	Age 6-7	Female	16:37.8
40	131	Freja Taylor	Age 6-7	Female	17:34.2
41	116	Sawyer Devries	Age 6-7	Male	17:38.2
42	135	Sean Mitchell	Age 6-7	Male	19:04.8
43	114	Sapphire Gaschermann	Age 6-7	Female	22:47.2
-	144	Joel Stride	Age 6-7	Male	DNS
-	115	Erin Wall	Age 6-7	Female	DNS
-	126	Jarrek Hluschyk	Age 6-7	Male	DNS
-	142	Liam Ware	Age 6-7	Male	DNS

Age 8-9

		Age o-3			
Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time
1	469	Axel Hansen	Age 8-9	Male	17:59.3
2	461	Dawson Eshpeter	Age 8-9	Male	18:00.2
3	487	Charlotte Smith	Age 8-9	Female	18:20.0
4	459	Arden Drummond	Age 8-9	Male	18:31.0
5	457	Ryan Dempster	Age 8-9	Male	18:40.8
6	466	Lucy Marchese	Age 8-9	Female	19:01.2
7	465	Avin Gayfer	Age 8-9	Male	19:21.8
8	462	Rachel Farrow	Age 8-9	Female	19:55.2
9	468	Kali McDermott	Age 8-9	Female	20:05.8
10	454	Sienna Angrove	Age 8-9	Female	20:36.4
11	488	Chase Stiles	Age 8-9	Female	20:49.7
12	463	Jakob Faupel	Age 8-9	Male	20:54.2
13	464	Leah L'Ecluse	Age 8-9	Female	21:05.3
14	456	Alina Baltakis	Age 8-9	Female	21:18.7
15	458	Claire Blacklock	Age 8-9	Female	21:51.8
16	460	Sussanah Devries	Age 8-9	Female	22:10.1
17	475	Reid Middiman	Age 8-9	Male	22:51.5
18	473	Brandon Johnson	Age 8-9	Male	23:19.8
19	455	Karmveer Chahal	Age 8-9	Male	23:45.5
20	471	Jacob Heer	Age 8-9	Male	24:20.0
21	479	Maxwell Prelypchan	Age 8-9	Male	25:21.2
22	491	Xavier Wallace	Age 8-9	Male	25:26.0
23	485	JT Twemlow	Age 8-9	Male	25:31.3
24	481	Tane Sherk	Age 8-9	Male	26:01.6
25	483	Adam Turner	Age 8-9	Male	26:02.1
26	477	Mason Poitras	Age 8-9	Male	27:04.9
27	486	Lucas Wall	Age 8-9	Male	28:04.4
28	474	Gavin Johnson	Age 8-9	Male	28:18.2
29	482	Ava Roberts	Age 8-9	Female	28:39.6
30	470	Jaime Mitchell	Age 8-9	Female	28:46.8
31	493	Gabriel Zaminskis	Age 8-9	Male	28:51.9
32	472	Claire Moore	Age 8-9	Female	28:52.5
33	494	Nate Blais	Age 8-9	Male	28:58.7
34	484	Maggie Sinclair	Age 8-9	Female	29:21.2

35 36 37 38 39 -	495 490 476 467 489 478 480 492	Noah Leary Feron Wallace Anaka Niedziejko Ethan Hanry Ariane Thomson Eva Poissant Annika Roberts Charlie Ware	Age 8-9 Age 8-9 Age 8-9 Age 8-9 Age 8-9 Age 8-9 Age 8-9	Male Female Female Male Female Female Female Male	32:49.1 34:17.9 37:24.9 40:08.0 46:11.3 DNS DNS DNS
21	D.11	Age 10-11			
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	58ib 581 572 586 573 570 568 571 569 583 584 587 578 585 567 582 577 579 564 576 566 575 580 565	Graeme Robertson Kasha Vitoratos Joanna Robertson Daniella Viventi Leah Turner Lian Gayfer Lucas Heer Ashton Thomson Isabella Marchese Noelle Muddiman Tate Solomsonson Matthew Pryor Benjamin Sinclair Ella Sladden Alexandra Karpuk Annie Druskee Keara Fleming Abigal Scott Nakaii Jones Emilea Blacklock Charlee Shanks Tyler Wright Jada Harris Hunter Devries	Age 10-11	Gender Male Female Female Female Male Male Female Female Female Male Male Male Male Male Female Male Female Male Female Male	Time 24:10.9 24:41.0 25:07.1 25:07.9 26:15.8 26:44.0 27:24.5 28:17.4 28:19.8 29:22.5 30:19.4 30:20.5 30:21.7 32:00.8 32:50.1 33:13.9 33:49.9 34:14.8 34:28.2 34:29.1 34:59.0 35:02.4 36:03.4 36:46.3
25	590	Nate Holly Age 12-13	Age 10-11	Male	41:54.7
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Bib 650 655 645 644 653 647 649 654 646	Name Maia Vitoratos AJ Timewell Kyle Bates Luke Bateman Wesley Minaker Rhiannon Drummond Mackenzie Eshpeter Ethan Moore Martina Antifay Bryton Jahn	Category Age 12-13	Gender Female Male Male Male Male Female Female Male Female Male Female Male	Time 36:49.4 38:21.9 40:50.1 47:43.1 48:29.9 48:32.0 49:25.3 55:06.4 DNS DNS

Age 14+

Place	Bib	Name	Category	Gender	Time
1	358	Josh Ogilvie	Age 14+	Male	34:25.0
2	360	Austin Phillips	Age 14+	Male	35:53.5
3	359	Ethan Phillips	Age 14+	Male	36:53.4
4	357	Sophie Ogilvie	Age 14+	Female	38:20.9
5	361	Ethan Wenger	Age 14+	Male	42:17.1
6	355	Elise Laupland	Age 14+	Female	43:06.3
7	362	Holly Antifay	Age 14+	Female	43:15.9
8	356	Molly Sladden	Age 14+	Female	54:27.7
-	363	Ethan Herndier	Age 14+	Male	DNS